Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18

lof1

BADGUJAR ROHIT PRAVIN

BONDGE VEDANT

SURYAKANT

CHOUGULE TUSHAR

DANLING

DESAI SANIYA ANIL

INDAVAT HARSHADA
NARPATSINGH

JADHAV PRASHANT SURESH

JOSHI KAIVALYA NARENDRA

KASTURE GARGI RAVINDRA

MISAL NIKHIL ASHOK

MISAL RAVIRAJ BANDU

MUNDADA ANUJSUMIT

PATIL ROHIT RAVINDRA

SANGAVE SAHIL SACHIN

SARWADNYA GAYATRI

DIPAK

SONAWANE ANIKET SURESH

UTKARSH ZUTSHI . .

VYAS VALLABH SARANG

ZANWAR VAIBHAV SHAILESH

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech. Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering

Mother Name

KAVITA

JAY SHREE

SEEMA

DEEPA

SHWETA

MADHURI

MANJRI

GAURI

LEELA

SUNITA

PREETI

SUVARNA

DEEPALI

MOHINI

PUSHPA

MEENAKSHI

SNEHAL

SONAL

Birth Date
18 Nov 2006

28 Dec 2005
10 Mar 2006

05 Sep 2006

01 Feb 2007

05 Aug 2006
18 Mar 2006
14 Dec 2006
28 Apr 2006
28 Nov 2006
15 Dec 2006
20 Mar 2006
21 Aug 2005

26 Jan 2006

21 Dec 2006
10 Aug 2005
08 Oct 2005

19 Oct 2006

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246202

12024246199
12024246194

12024246192

12024246185

12024246200
12024246195
12024246190
12024246188
12024246196
12024246191
12024246193
12024246201

12024246187

12024246189
12024246198
12024246197

12024246186

List ID ABCID
T231123966 477871413326
T231123966 193236475964
T231123966 555704946504
T231123966 413144345297
T231123966 790611316312
T231123966 881328388353
T231123966 919966609329
T231123966 217438882860
T231123966 665037446972
T231123966 261256321510
T231123966 148658579543
T231123966 376836573879
T231123966 272446439666
T231123966 219632786745
T231123966 667453110699
T231123966 337394824113
T231123966 392380615402
T231123966 762598103587
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